

## We Care

## Pure Taste Group GmbH & Co. KG

Including: Ulrich Walter GmbH, BiologX GmbH and Niehoffs Kaffeerösterei GmbH. Dr.-Jürgen-Ulderup-Str.12 49356 Diepholz

## **Higher Level**

This is to certify that the company Pure Taste Group GmbH & Co. KG is acting sustainably along the supply chain in accordance with the requirements of the higher level of the We-Care-Standard and is working towards continuous improvement.

Corporate governance	We Care	Environmental management	EMAS
Supply chain management	We Care	Employee responsibility	We Care

Certificate number: 019 Initial certification: 17.02.2020 Date of issue: 11.02.2023 Valid until: 10.02.2026 www.we-care-siegel.org





Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Geschäftsführe